N Waco-McLennan County Public Health District
< e @ @ OSSF Program
o " Mae Jackson Development Center
"' PO Box 2570

Waco, Texas 76702-2570

Phone 254-299-2405

Fax: 254-750-6619
WWW.waco-texas.com

(OTE+ PREVENT - pp)

‘Waco-McLENNAN COUNTY
Public Health District

CERTIFIED MAINTENANCE PROVIDERS

COMPANY
ASAP Septic Service

B & C Contracting
Blount’s Septic Service
Bowman H20, LLC
Brazos Wastewater Systems
Cen-Tex Aerobic Co.
Centex Septic
Central Texas Hydro-Flo
Enviro Maintenance
H.O.T. Solutions
H20 Aerobic Systems, LLC
J. A. Kilgore Construction
J. L. Aerobic Service Co
Jernan Construction
Larry Garrett Builders
P & F Contracting

Quality Construction & Transporters

Reddell Septic
Stevenson Construction
Swinscoe’s
Woodard Septic Service

York Pumping Service

PROVIDER
Allan McFarland

Bobby Chapman
Bill Blount
David Bowman
Mark/Dawn Kieran
Ed Reynolds
Allen Lassetter
Milton Kenan
Bryan Klepzeg
Ricky Paul/Vickie Glatter
Tim Pitts
Jerry Kilgore
Jason Reynolds
Jerry Snyder/Luke Snyder
Larry Garrett
David Fisk
David Salmeri
Karen Hix
Mike Stevenson
Grady Swinscoe
Nealy Woodard
Aaron York

LICENSE NUMBER
Lic. # MP-1221

Lic. # MP-663
Lic. # MP-958
Lic. # MP-394
Lic. # MP-455/Lic. # MP-481
Lic. # MP-254
Lic. # MP-860
Lic. # MP-140
Lic. # MP-1908
Lic. # MP-942/Lic. # MP-941
Lic. # MP-943
Lic. # MP-132
Lic. # MP-313
Lic. # MP-1012/Lic. # MP-1013
Lic. # MP-582
Lic. # MP-309
Lic. # MP-0007
Lic. # MP-671
Lic. # MP-1709
Lic. # MP-134
Lic. # MP-148
Lic. # MP-369

PHONE

NUMBER
254-829-0088

903-362-1842
254-863-9976
254-687-2642
254-235-3897
254-760-6855
254-715-4402
254-932-6294
512-931-2200
254-822-1913
254-760-2506
254-853-2365
254-563-6181
254-848-4848
254-717-7929
254-932-5426
254-829-2028
254-405-2351
254-744-3280
254-694-5571
254-863-5137
254-848-4040

This is not a complete list of OSSF maintenance providers who are licensed in the State of Texas. This list consists of maintenance
providers who conduct a large amount of their business in McLennan County. Individuals are free to use any licensed maintenance
provider whether or not they are listed above. Please contact this office at (254) 299-2405 for a complete list.
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